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１．あなたの年齢を教えてください。 
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２．今回は何回目のお産でしたか。 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 代 30 代 40 代 合計 

9 人 9 人 0 人 18 人 

20 歳 1 人 30 歳 0 40 歳 0 人 

21 歳 0 31 歳 2 人 41 歳 0 

22 歳 0 32 歳 2 人 42 歳 0 

23 歳 0 33 歳 1 人 43 歳 0 

24 歳 0 34 歳 1 人 44 歳 0 

25 歳 0 35 歳 2 人 45 歳 0 

26 歳 1 人 36 歳 0 

27 歳 2 人 37 歳 0 

28 歳 4 人 38 歳 1 人 

29 歳 1 人 39 歳 0 

初めて 12 人 

2 回目 6 人 

3 回目 0 

4 回目 0 

5 回目 0 

合計 18 人 

1回
12人

2回
6人

（広島県資料）
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